
 

 

2025 RDC MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

The Redevelopment Commission meets the second Thursday of 
every month. 

 

Executive Session: The Valparaiso Redevelopment Commission will meet in 
Executive Session at 4:45 p.m. The Executive Session will convene at City Hall, 
166 W. Lincolnway, Valparaiso, IN 46383, pursuant to I.C. 5-14-1.5-6.1(b)(2)(B), 
I.C. 5-14-1.5- 6.1(b)(2)(D), and I.C. 5-14-1.5-6.1(b)(9) for the purpose of 
discussing pending litigation, discussing strategy with respect to the purchase or 
lease of real property, or to discuss a job performance evaluation of individual 
employees. 

 

Public Session: The Public Session immediately follows the Executive Session. 

 
 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 
 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 
 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 
 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 
 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 
 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 
 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 
 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 
 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 
 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 
 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 
 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 
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